Executive Team

Brian Radecki
CEO/General Manager
bradecki@azcorrections.gov

Glen Davis Dale Beatty, CPA
Sr. VP Labor Contracts & Chief Financial Officer
Marketing/Sales

\ ; dbeatty@azcorrections.gov
gdavis2@azcorrections.gov

Management Team

Gregg Hillebrand William Foster Alan Wesley
VP Western Region VP Central Region VP Eastern Region
ghillebr@azcorrections.gov bfoster@azcorrections.gov awesley@azcorrections.gov

Vicki Fitzpatrick Rick Brodeur Thomas Brown
Procurement Manager Controller Customer Service Manager
vfitzpat@azcorrections.gov  rbrodeur1@azcorrections.gov torown@azcorrections.gov

Richard Selepack Eric Cole Mario Diaz
VP Labor Contracts VP Labor Contracts ~Regional Manager
rselapac@azcorrections.gov ecole@azcorrections.gov mdiaz1@azcorrections.gov
Rick Kahn Anil Shukla Malinda Strom =~
VP Sales Materials Manager ESA/HR Liaison, Administration

rkahn@azcorrections.gov  ashukla@azcorrections.gov  mstrom@azcorrections.gov
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